
Datasheet

LUNIO 

Key Features
• 30.0W - 80.0W

• 2,550 – 8,400 Luminaire Lumens 

• Efficacy up to 106 lm/W

• 4000K, CRI>70

• IP65, IP66, IP67, IK08, IK09, IK10

• Lifetime 60,000, L80

Product Description
LUNIO is an elegant amenity luminaire, which can be 
column or wall–mounted. It comes with a radial or 
3-way distribution which makes it ideal for paths and 
parks as well as urban areas.

Specification 
Weight:   9.0 kg

Windage:  0.16 m² 

Material:  Die-cast Aluminium

Paint Finish:  Graphite Grey

Specification Text 
The LUNIO shall be manufactured from die-cast
aluminium and powder coated with a graphite
grey or aluminium silver finish. It shall have
power outputs of 30 - 80W, with an efficacy from
85 - 106lm/W. It shall produce 2,550 - 8,400 luminaire 
lumens. The LUNIO is available with a range of optics for 
urban projects. Available in 3000K or 4000K, the luminaire 
shall be IK10 and IP67 rated. 
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Optics

 
LIFETIME
60,000 hrs

Colour 
Temperature

WARRANTY
YEARS5

IP66
Symmetrical Type V

Asymmetrical Type IV
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ARCLUCE
80w LED 4000k Lunio with performance urban optic type 
V distribution
0875022A-840-16
LED-80w

Horizontal Lux
Metric Ratio = 1:150

Light Loss Factor = 0.90
Lumens Per Lamp = N.A. (absolute photometry)

Luminaire Lumens = 8372
Mounting Height = 5.00 M

Maximum Calculated Value = 38.08 Lux
Arrangement: Single

Photometric Toolbox® Copyright 2002-2019 by Lighting Analysts, Inc. 
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.

Page 1

 

 
 

20

20

20
20

20

20

20

20
10

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

1 1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ARCLUCE
57w LED 4000k Lunio with comfort street optic type IV 
distribution
0875013A-840-21
LED-57W

Horizontal Lux
Metric Ratio = 1:150

Light Loss Factor = 0.90
Lumens Per Lamp = N.A. (absolute photometry)

Luminaire Lumens = 4931
Mounting Height = 5.00 M

Maximum Calculated Value = 44.34 Lux
Arrangement: Single

Photometric Toolbox® Copyright 2002-2019 by Lighting Analysts, Inc. 
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
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IK08IP65 IP67 IK09 IK10

plcPart of the group of companies 
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LUNP-SYV-840-41-16 41.0  4,300 350  Short Radial 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNP-SYV-840-57-16 57.0 6,050 350 Radial 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNP-SYV-840-80-16 80.0 8,400 350 Radial 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-SYV-840-41-16 41.0 3,950 350 Radial 4000 IP67 IK10 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-SYV-840-57-16 57.0 5,450 350 4000 IP67 IK10 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-SYV-840-80-16 80.0 7,500 350 4000 IP66 IK09 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNP-ASIV-840-30-16 30.0 2,950 350 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNP-ASIV-840-43-16 43.0 4,050 350 4000 IP66 IK09 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNP-ASIV-840-57-16 57.0 5,700 350 4000 IP65 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-ASIV-840-30-16 30.0 2,550 350 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-ASIV-840-43-16 35.0 3,600 350 4000 IP66 IK08 9.0 Yes Fixed

LUNC-ASIV-840-57-16 57.0 4,950 350 4000 IP66 IK10 9.0 Yes Fixed

Code Power Luminaire 
Lumens 

Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight 
kg

Driver 
Type

Driver 
Included

Drive 
Current

KF LUNIO 2024

Other Options Available
Contact for further details
 •  Colour Temperature Opportunities

Mounting Options
 •  Post Top 60mm

Symmetrical Type V

Asymmetrical Type IV

Body Type A B C D

Standard 520 520 377

A/B

C

D

All measurements in mm

60

kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900


